	University Unit
	Academic Erasmus Coordinator
	Adress
	E-mail
	Phone

	Faculty of Arts 

Art
	Dr Hanna Grzonka - Karwacka
	43-400 Cieszyn
ul. Bielska 62
	hanna.grzonka@us.edu.pl 
	+48 33 854 61 00

	Faculty of Arts 

Art
	Dr hab. Katarzyna Pyka
	43-400 Cieszyn
ul. Bielska 62
	katarzyna.pyka@us.edu.pl

kasiapyka@onet.eu
	+48 33 854 63 24

	Faculty of Arts 

Music
	Dr Joanna Nowicka
	43-400 Cieszyn
ul. Bielska 62
	joanna.nowicka@us.edu.pl

	+48 33 8546100

	Faculty of Biology and Environmental Protection
	Dr hab. Alina Kafel
	ul. Bankowa 9, 40-007 Katowice
	alina.kafel@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 3591260



	Faculty of Computer and Materials Sciences
Institute of Computer Science
	Dr Beata Zielosko

Dr. Małgorzata Przybyła-Kasperek
	ul. Będzińska 39, 41-200 Sosnowiec
	zsi@us.edu.pl 
	+48 32 2918283

	Department of Materials Science
	Dr Adrian Barylski
	ul. 75 Pułku Piechoty 1A, 41-500 Chorzów
	adrian.barylski@us.edu.pl
	
+48 32 3497701

	Faculty of Earth Sciences
	Dr hab. Jolanta Burda
	ul. Będzińska 60, 41-200 Sosnowiec
	jolanta.burda@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 3689285

+48 32 3689348

	Faculty of Ethnology and Educational Sciences
	Dr Magdalena Szalbot
	ul. Bielska 62

43 - 400 Cieszyn
	magdalena.szalbot@us.edu.pl
	+48 338546204


	Faculty of Law 
and Administration
	Dr hab. Monika Jagielska
	40-007 Katowice 
ul. Bankowa 11 B
	monika.jagielska@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 359 16 16

	Faculty of Law and Administration
	Dr Katarzyna Pokryszka 

	40-007 Katowice 
ul. Bankowa 11 B
	katarzyna.pokryszka@us.edu.pl

	+48 32 3591316

	Faculty of Mathematics, Physics and Chemistry
Institute of Mathematic
	Dr Paweł Gładki
	40-007 Katowice 
ul. Bankowa 14
	pawel.gladki@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 359 14 86

	Institute of Physics
	Dr Arkadiusz Bubak
	40-007 Katowice 
ul. Uniwersytecka 4
	arkadiusz.bubak@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 359 19 77
+48 32 359 15 01

	Institute of Chemistry
	dr Marzena Dabioch
	40-007 Katowice 
ul. Bankowa 14
	marzena.dabioch@us.edu.pl
	+48323591246

	Faculty of Pedagogy and Psychology
Institute of Psychology
	Mgr Maria Chełkowska
	40-126 Katowice
 ul. Grażyńskiego 53
	maria.chelkowska@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 3599725

	Institute of Pedagogy
	Dr Barbara Czarnota-Palenik
	40-126 Katowice
 ul. Grażyńskiego 53
	barbara.majkut-czarnota@us.edu.pl
bmajkut@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 359 97 67

	Faculty of Philology

Spanish
	Dr Cecylia Tatoj
	41-200 Sosnowiec
ul. Grota Roweckiego 5
	cecylia.tatoj@us.edu.pl
tatoj@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 364 08 50 
+48 32 269 18 51

	Institute of English Cultures and Literatures
	Dr Julia Szołtysek
	41-200 Sosnowiec
ul. Grota Roweckiego 5
	julia.szoltysek@us.edu.pl 

	+48 32 3640852

	English
	Dr Aleksandra Szymańska
	41-200 Sosnowiec
ul. Grota Roweckiego 5
	aleksandra.szymanska@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 269 18 61

	Chair of International Polish Studies
	Dr hab. prof. UŚ 
Romuald Cudak
	40-032 Katowice
pl. Sejmu Śląskiego 1
	romuald.cudak@us.edu.pl
studiapolskie@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 200 94 23


	Polish Language
	Dr hab. prof. UŚ Magdalena Pastuch
	40-032 Katowice
pl. Sejmu Śląskiego 1
	magdalena.pastuch@us.edu.pl

	+48 32 200 95 22

	Polish Literature
	Dr Beata Nowacka
	40-032 Katowice
pl. Sejmu Śląskiego 1
	beata.nowacka@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 200 94 18

	French
	Dr Andrzej Rabsztyn
	41-200 Sosnowiec
ul. Grota Roweckiego 5
	andrzej.rabsztyn@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 364 09 45

	Italian
	Mgr Anna Natkańska

	41-200 Sosnowiec
ul. Grota Roweckiego 5
	anna.natkanska@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 364 08 64

	German
	Dr Aleksandra Łyp-Bielecka
	41-200 Sosnowiec
ul. Grota Roweckiego 5
	olalypbielecka@poczta.onet.pl)
	+48 32 364 08 94

	German
	Dr Grażyna Krupińska
	41-200 Sosnowiec
ul. Grota Roweckiego 5
	grazynakrupinska@op.pl
	+48 32 3640 917

	Slavonic
	Dr Dorota Gołek-Sepetliewa
	41-200 Sosnowiec
ul. Grota Roweckiego 5
	dorota.golek-sepetliewa@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 3640910

	East-Slavonic
	Dr Maciej Walczak
	41-200 Sosnowiec
ul. Grota Roweckiego 5
	maciej.walczak@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 364 09 22

	Department of Classics
	Dr hab. prof. UŚ Przemysław Marciniak
	40-032 Katowice
pl. Sejmu Śląskiego 1
	przemyslaw.marciniak@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 200 94 17

	Cultural Studies
	Dr Jacek Mikołajczyk

Dr Aneta Głowacka
	pl. Sejmu Śląskiego 1, 40-032 Katowice
	jacek.mikolajczyk@us.edu.pl

a-glowacka@o2.pl
	

	Institute of librarianship and Scientific Information
	Dr Anna Seweryn
	40-032 Katowice
pl. Sejmu Śląskiego 1
	anna.seweryn@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 200 93 14

	Comparative Literature
	Prof. zw. dr hab. 
Tadeusz Sławek
	40-032 Katowice
pl. Sejmu Śląskiego 1
	tadeusz.slawek@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 200 92 60

	Faculty of Radio and Television
	Dr inż. Olaf Flak
	40-955 Katowice 
ul. Bytkowska 1 B
	ja@olafflak.com
	+48 32 258 21 04

	Faculty of Social Sciences

Institute of Philosophy
	Dr Mariola Sułkowska-Janowska
	40-007 Katowice 
ul. Bankowa 11
	mariola.sulkowska@us.edu.pl

	+48 32 359 16 09
+48 32 3592154

	Institute of History
	Dr hab. Piotr Boroń
	40-007 Katowice 
ul. Bankowa 11
	piotr.boron@us.edu.pl
boron@saba.wns.us.edu.pl
	+48 32 359 21 02

	Institute of Political Sciences and Journalism
	Dr Robert Radek
	40-007 Katowice 
ul. Bankowa 11
	robert.radek@us.edu.pl
radek@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 3591956
+48 32 3591957
+48 32 3591958
+48 32 3592400

	Institute of Sociology
	Dr Witold Mandrysz
	40-007 Katowice 
ul. Bankowa 11
	witold.mandrysz@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 359 16 57

	Institute of Sociology
	Dr Katarzyna Ponikowska - Cichoń
	40-007 Katowice 
ul. Bankowa 11

	katarzyna.ponikowska@us.edu.pl;
kaspon@wp.pl
	

	Institute of History of Art
	Dr hab. Irma Kozina
	40-007 Katowice 
ul. Bankowa 11
	irma.kozina@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 359 17 98


	School of Management
	Dr Jarosław Rybczyński
	41-500 Chorzów 
ul. 75 Pułku Piechoty 1
	jaroslaw.rybczynski@us.edu.pl

	

	Faculty of Theology
	Dr Mariola Kozubek
	40-043 Katowice          ul. Jordana 18
	mariola.kozubek@us.edu.pl
	

	School of Polish Language and Culture
	Dr hab. prof. UŚ 
Jolanta Tambor
	40-032 Katowice
pl. Sejmu Śląskiego 1
	jolanta.tambor@us.edu.pl
szkola@us.edu.pl
	+48 32 200 94 24
+48 32 251 29 91



1

